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Auction Opens. Thu, Dec 28 5:00pm PT

Lot

0414
0415
0416
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442

0443
0444
0445
0446

Title

Radios And More-A

Table and Contents-A

Decor, Figurines and More-A
Kitchen Gadgets-A

Kitchen Wares-A

Double Sided Cabinet-C

Tool Cart And Tools-B

Bookcase And Decor-B

Lamps And Ashtray Stands-B
Lamps And Decor-A

Aquarium, Knitting Machine And More-B
Mystery Boxes-A

Filex Filing Cabinet - A

Vintage Mixmaster Mixer And More- A
Wood Pieces-A

Lighting And More- A

Lamps- A

Secretary Desk And More- C
Doors-C

Chairs Stools And Step Ladder - A
Model Trains-A

Apothecary Cabinet And More-A
Metal Shelving Unit Plus Contents-B
Metal Lockers-C

Fan and More-A

Yard Toolsand More-A

Metal Hanging Storage, Dog Exercise Pen and
Lamp-B

Candy Dispenser and More-B
Decor-A

Church Pew - C

2 Entire shelves of Decor - B

V4

Lot
0448

0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0455
0456
0459
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469

0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0478

0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484

Auction Closes. Fri, Jan 5 7:15pm PT

Title

Metal Filing Cabinet, Military Duffel Bags And
More- B

Work Bench And More - C

Glass Insulators And More - A

Vintage Canner - A

Steamer Trunk And Decor - B

Vintage Scale And More- A
Mannequins And More- A

Luggage And Storage-B

Glass Decor - A

Small Appliances-B

Hodge Podge-B

Bric aBrac-A

Decorative Assortment-A

Picture Frames, Home Decor and More-A
Rot Iron Gurnee and more-B
Magnifying Lamp and Box of Lamps-A

Small Wood Cabinet, Coffee Table and Home
Decor-B

7 Framed Prints-B

Desk and chair-C

3 Prints-B

8 Framed Pictures-B

4 Drawer Filing Cabinet and More-C
Metal bookshelf-C

Chocolate Fountain, Decor, Chainsaw and
More-B

Toys-A

Yard Toolsand More-B

Table Saw And More- A

Tools- B

Remington Electric Chainsaw and More- C
Little Giant Ladder and More- C



Lot

0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532

Title

Americana Refrigerator - C
Kitchenware-A

Kitchenware - A

Small Appliances- A

Krups Espresso Machine and More - A
Stainless Flatware and More - A
Baking Essentials- A
Kitchenware - A

Kitchen Gadgets - A
Kitchenware- B

Kitchen Wares- B

Kitchen Wares- B

Copper Cookware and More - A
Entertaining Items - A

Metal Shelving Unit-C

Metal Shelving Unit-C
Decorative Assortment-A
Decorative Assortment-A

Artist Supplies and More-A
Bakers Rack-C

Small Appliances-A

Bakers Rack-C

Decorative Assortment-A
Decor-A

Decor-A

Small Appliances-A

Small Appliances-A

Kitchen Appliances-A

Cabinet and front contents Contents-C
Cabinet-C

Desk, Table And Jewelry Box - C
Jewelry Box-A

Decor-A

3 lamps-B

Lightsand More-A

Glass Display Cases and Decor-B
Decor-B

Glass Decor And Frames - A

K egpsake Memories Porcelain Dolls-A
Fabric and More-A

Decor-B

Exercise-B

Decor-A
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Lot

0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0576
0578
0579
0580
0581
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Title

Asian Decor - A
Fender Keyboard-B
Stereo Equipment-B
Cyclops Rechargeabl e Spatlight-A
Models-A
Sewing Machines - A
Hats and Stoles-A
Wooden Benches - B
Wooden Artwork - B
Glass Decor And More - A
Garden And Decor - B
Picture Frames and Carved Wood - A
Decor-A
Wine Racks- A
Wooden Shelving Unit - C
Pee Wee Herman Dolls and More A
Decor - A
Lamps And Decor - B
Microscopes-A
Cast Iron Cauldron And Decor - B
Decor - A
Grand Theft Auto Poster-A
Indiana Jones-A
Asian Motif Statuary and More-A
Games and Toys-A
Collectibles-A
Table-C
Toys-A
Toys-A
Toys-A
Shelf-C
Home Improvement-A
Toolsand More-B
Stainless Shelving Unit-C
Cooler and More-B
MCM Table and Chair-C
Stereo System and More-C
Wooden Decor-A
Crockery Jug and More-B
Rattan Chairs-B
Trunk and Contents-B
Table and Contents-B
Greenhouse-B



Lot

0582
0583

0585

0586
0587
0588
0589
0591
0592

0593
0594
0598
0599
0600
0601
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0630
0631
0632

Title

Glass Topped Tables with Burl Wood Base-C

Two Outdoor Chairs and Table, Lamps and
More-C

Wooden Side Table, Burl Wood Pieces,
Shelving, Decor and More-C

Whirlpool Electric Dryer-C
Stove-C

Kitchen Aid Refrigerator-C
Metal Chairs-B

Table and Decor-B

Pentax SLR Camera, Vintage Coffee Table and
More-A

Vintage Dresser and Contents-C
Side Tables-A

Christmas Ornaments-A
Kitchenware-A

Alfred Meakin Ironstone Dishes and More-A
Angels, Speakers and Decor-A
Display Case-C

Tripod and Decor-A

Dolls-A

Decor-A

Shell Decor - A

Vintage Hats-A

Wall Art - A

Hummel Bells, Framed Wall Art And Decor - A
Baskets- B

Christmas Decor - A

Glasses and Decor - B

Display Casesand More-C
Amp and More-A

Tonka Trucks and More-A
Couch and Area Rugs-C
Telescope-A

Brass Bed Frame-B

Costume Jewelry-A

Desk - C

Pictures-A

Art-A

Art-B

HydraBaths Tub - B

Metal Filing Cabinets and More C
Decorative Assortment - B

Rival Deep Fryer and More - B

Lot

0633
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0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642

0643
0644

0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
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Title

Block Crystal Pursesand More - B
Display Cases and More - B

Vases- B

Artand More- B

Decorative Assortment - B
Decorative Assortment - B

Cabinets Vintage Scale And More- B
Copper Pot And Candlesticks - B
Lady Carolyn Fine China-A

Two Chinese Dragon Figurines And Fossil
Rock-B

Hohner Harmonica -A

Two Whesl Dolly, Saws, Sheet Rock And More-
B

Decorative Assortment - B
Tabletop Slicer and More - B
Four Panel Screen - B
Collectible Trucks-A

Hand Tools-A

Decor-A

Electronics-A



10/31/24 09:24:28

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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